

HIMALAYAN
HIMALAYAN DE L'HIMALAYA
IONIC
IÓNICO, IONIQUE
SALT CRYSTAL LAMP
 LAMPARA DE LUZ DEL CRISTAL DE LA SAL
 LAMPE DE CRISTAL DE SEL

USER MANUAL
 MANUAL DEL USUARIO, MANUEL D'UTILISATION

READ AND SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS

Himalayan Ionic Salt Crystal Lamp
Product Features

Himalaya lampe en cristal de sel ionique
 Caractéristiques du produit
 Himalaya Lámpara de cristal iónico
 Características del producto

- This product makes for a unique and beautiful gift.
- Ce produit fait pour un cadeau unique et magnifique.
- Es producto lo convierte en un regalo único y hermoso.
- Due to the nature of the salt each crystal, even the same size, varies in terms of weight, shape and color. Variation: 10% to 20%.
- En raison de la nature du sel naturel, chaque cristal, même la même taille, varie en fonction du poids, la forme et la couleur. Variante: 10% à 20%.
- Debido a la naturaleza de la sal natural, cada cristal, incluso el mismo tamaño, varía en términos de peso, forma y color. Variante: 10% a 20%.
- Premium quality - there is no salt in the world that compares to Himalayan salt in purity and beauty.
- Haute qualité supérieure - il n'y a pas de sel au monde qui se compare à sel de l'Himalaya dans la pureté et la beauté.
- De alta calidad - no hay sal en el mundo que pueda compararse con sal del Himalaya en la pureza y la belleza.
- Hand carved to retain the unique, natural look of the salt crystals.
- Scupé à la main pour conserver le look unique et naturelle des cristaux.
- Talladas a mano para conservar el aspecto único y natural de los cristales de sal.
- Heating the salt with a bulb creates an effect similar to an ionizer.
- This ionizing effect has many health benefits.
- Le chauffage du sel avec une ampoule agit de façon similaire à un ioniseur. Cet effet ionisant a de nombreux avantages pour la santé.
- Calefacción de la sal con un tubo crea un efecto similar al de un ionizador. Este efecto ionizante tiene muchos beneficios para la salud.
- Heat from the light is dissipated within the salt.
- La chaleur de la lumière se dissipe dans le sel.
- El calor de la luz se disipa dentro de la sal.

Natural Salt Crystals from the HIMALAYAN Mountains
 Cristales naturales de la sal de las montañas HIMALAYAN
 Crystals naturels de sel des montagnes DE L'HIMALAYA

UL US LISTED
DECORATIVE FURNISHINGS

As ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company
 As ISO 14001:2004 Certified Company

Environment Friendly PRODUCT

Benefits of Ionic Salt Crystal Lamps

Some of the more dramatic claims include migraine headache relief, enhanced serotonin levels in the blood, reduced severity of asthma attacks, immune system enhancement, and reduced vulnerability to colds and flu. There is hard science to suggest that these claims are true; however, in an effort to avoid hyperbole and scientific debate, here is what we can tell you:

- Avantages des lampes en cristal de sel ionique**
- Certaines des revendications les plus dramatiques comprennent soulagement de la céphalée migraineuse, les niveaux de sérotonine dans le sang améliorés, immunité système renforcement, et réduire la vulnérabilité aux rhumes et la grippe. Il y a la science difficile de suggérer que ces affirmations sont vraies, mais, dans un effort pour éviter le débat scientifique et d'hyperbole, voici ce que nous pouvons vous dire:
- Los beneficios de las lámparas de cristal de sal iónica**
- Algunas de las reivindicaciones más dramático incluyen alivio de la migraña, mejorar el nivel de serotonina en la sangre, reducir la severidad de los ataques de asma, mejora el sistema inmunológico y reducir la vulnerabilidad a los resfriados y la gripe. No es ciencia dura para sugerir que estas afirmaciones son ciertas, sin embargo, en un esfuerzo por evitar el debate científico y científica, esto es lo que puedo decir:
- When they are all and become heated, negative ions are released into the air.
 - Quand ils sont allumés, se réchauffent, les ions négatifs sont libérés dans l'air.
 - When they are all and become heated, negative ions are released into the air.
 - Quand se encienden y se calientan, los iones negativos se liberan en el aire.
 - They purify the air.
 - Elles purifient l'air.
 - They purify the air.
 - Elles purifient l'air.
 - Their relaxing glow effectively reduces stress and depression.
 - Leur éclat apaisant réduit le stress et la dépression sans effort.
 - Su brillo al encenderse reduce el estrés y la depresión sin esfuerzo.
 - They can help relieve symptoms of asthma, sinus and allergy.
 - Ellos pueden ayudar a aliviar los síntomas del asma, sinusitis y alergias. Ellos pueden ayudar a aliviar los síntomas del asma, sinusitis y alergias.

Where to Use Salt Crystal Lamps
 Donde utilizar las Lámparas de Luz del Cristal de la sal
 Outiliser des Lampes de Cristal de sel

Some ideal applications include:
 Algunos usos ideales incluyen:
 Quelques applications idéales incluent:

- Office/cubicle
- Children's rooms
- Doctors Office
- Consciousness
- Bedrooms
- Restaurants and Hotels
- Meditation and Therapy Rooms
- Environments with pets, high pollen counts, smoking or other atmospheric.
- Ambientes con los animales dom, Estícos, las altas cuentas del polen, fumadores u otros inhibidores aéreos

IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
 Read all instructions before using this Himalayan Ionic Salt Crystal Lamp.
 CONSIGNES DE SECURITE IMPORTANTES
 Lisez toutes les instructions avant d'utiliser ce Himalaya ionique en cristal de sel de la lampe.

INSTRUCCIONES IMPORTANTES DE SEGURIDAD
 Lea todas las instrucciones antes de usar este iónico de cristal de sal del Himalaya de la lámpara.

Using a Himalayan Ionic Salt Crystal Lamp, basic precautions should always be followed:
 Lorsque vous utilisez un cristal de sel Himalaya ionique de la lampe, des précautions de base devraient toujours être suivies.

¿Qué usos terapéuticos de cristal de sal hay?
 Espaloterapia es una terapia que es único en cuevas y minas para el tratamiento de enfermedades respiratorias. Se originó en Polonia en la década de 1950 cuando se observó que los mineros de sal rara vez sufrían de enfermedades respiratorias. El centro más conocido para el tratamiento espaloterapia es el ucraniano Hospital alergológico en Sotkiyok. El hospital está localizado cerca de 1.000 pies por debajo de la superficie de la tierra en una antigua mina de sal. Su personal reporta que una de 90% efectiva en la reducción de los síntomas de asma durante un máximo de tres años.

OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
 To reduce the risk of electric shock, this Himalayan Ionic Salt Crystal Lamp is polarized outlet only one way. If the plug does not fit fully in the outlet, reverse the plug. If it still does not fit contact a qualified electrician to install the proper outlet. Do not change the plug in any way.

MODE D'EMPLOI
 Pour réduire le risque de choc électrique, cette Himalaya ionique en cristal de sel Lampe a une fiche polarisée (une seule façon de l'insérer). Cette fiche ne s'insère que dans une prise polarisée, et dans un seul sens. Si elle ne rentre toujours pas, contactez un électricien qualifié pour installer une prise adéquate. Ne pas modifier le cordon de quelconque façon.

INSTRUCCIONES DE USO
 Para reducir el riesgo de choque eléctrico, este del Himalaya Lámpara de cristal de sal iónica tiene un enchufe polarizado (unapata es más ancho que el otro). Este enchufe encajará en un tomacorriente polarizado de una sola forma. Si no puede insertarse en el tomacorriente, invierta el enchufe. Si aún no se inserta, llame a un electricista calificado para que instale un tomacorriente adecuado. No cambie el enchufe de ninguna manera.

WARNING
 To reduce the risk of burns, fire, electric shock, or injury to persons: Do not touch the lamp or the bulb when the lamp is on.

PELIGRO
 Limpieza de la lámpara sin desconectarla de la toma eléctrica puede causar descargas eléctricas. Siempre desenchufe de la toma eléctrica antes de limpiarla.

AVERTISSEMENT
 Pour réduire le risque de brûlures, d'incendie, de choc électrique ou de blessure: Ne touchez pas la lampe ou le globe quand la lampe est allumée.

ADVERTENCIA
 Para reducir el riesgo de quemaduras, incendio, choque eléctrico o lesiones a las personas: No toque la lámpara o el vidrio cuando la lámpara está encendida.

1. Unplug from outlet before putting on or taking off parts.
 Débrancher l'appareil avant de mettre ou enlever des pièces.

2. Disconnect the apparatus after use.
 Débranchez le dispositif après utilisation.

3. Do not use outdoors.
 Ne pas utiliser en extérieur.

4. Do not use in the bathroom.
 Ne pas utiliser dans la salle de bain.

5. Do not connect, turn on or use the lamp until the power cord is fully inserted into the outlet.
 Ne pas brancher, ne pas allumer et ne pas utiliser la lampe jusqu'à ce que le cordon d'alimentation soit complètement inséré dans la prise.

6. Do not touch the lamp or the bulb when the lamp is on.
 Ne pas toucher la lampe ou le globe quand la lampe est allumée.

7. Do not touch the lamp or the bulb when the lamp is on.
 Ne pas toucher la lampe ou le globe quand la lampe est allumée.

8. Do not touch the lamp or the bulb when the lamp is on.
 Ne pas toucher la lampe ou le globe quand la lampe est allumée.

9. Do not touch the lamp or the bulb when the lamp is on.
 Ne pas toucher la lampe ou le globe quand la lampe est allumée.

10. Do not touch the lamp or the bulb when the lamp is on.
 Ne pas toucher la lampe ou le globe quand la lampe est allumée.

11. Do not touch the lamp or the bulb when the lamp is on.
 Ne pas toucher la lampe ou le globe quand la lampe est allumée.

12. Do not touch the lamp or the bulb when the lamp is on.
 Ne pas toucher la lampe ou le globe quand la lampe est allumée.

13. Do not touch the lamp or the bulb when the lamp is on.
 Ne pas toucher la lampe ou le globe quand la lampe est allumée.

14. Do not touch the lamp or the bulb when the lamp is on.
 Ne pas toucher la lampe ou le globe quand la lampe est allumée.

15. Do not touch the lamp or the bulb when the lamp is on.
 Ne pas toucher la lampe ou le globe quand la lampe est allumée.

16. Do not touch the lamp or the bulb when the lamp is on.
 Ne pas toucher la lampe ou le globe quand la lampe est allumée.

17. Do not touch the lamp or the bulb when the lamp is on.
 Ne pas toucher la lampe ou le globe quand la lampe est allumée.

18. Do not touch the lamp or the bulb when the lamp is on.
 Ne pas toucher la lampe ou le globe quand la lampe est allumée.

19. Do not touch the lamp or the bulb when the lamp is on.
 Ne pas toucher la lampe ou le globe quand la lampe est allumée.

20. Do not touch the lamp or the bulb when the lamp is on.
 Ne pas toucher la lampe ou le globe quand la lampe est allumée.

1. Lay down the lamp and look at the bottom.
 Déposez la lampe et regardez vers le bas.

2. Establish the polarity and mirror in the partner reflection.
 Établissez la polarité et le miroir dans la réflexion de l'autre.

3. Twist the bulb assembly gently up or down as indicated with arrow.
 Tournez doucement l'ampoule comme indiqué par une flèche.

4. Turn the mounting del bulb downwards as per indica with a fecha.
 Tournez le montage du globe vers le bas comme indiqué par une flèche.

5. Pressure the two hands of the spring and pull the holder out.
 Appuyez sur les deux mains du ressort et tirez le support.

6. Pressure the two hands of the spring and pull the holder out.
 Appuyez sur les deux mains du ressort et tirez le support.

7. Pressure the two hands of the spring and pull the holder out.
 Appuyez sur les deux mains du ressort et tirez le support.

8. Twist the bulb in anti-clockwise and pull the bulb in the direction of arrow.
 Tournez l'ampoule dans la lutte contre aiguilles d'une montre et retirez l'ampoule dans le sens de la flèche.

9. Push the bulb in the direction of the holder.
 Poussez le globe dans la direction de la prise.

10. Push the bulb in the direction of the holder.
 Poussez le globe dans la direction de la prise.

11. Push the bulb in the direction of the holder.
 Poussez le globe dans la direction de la prise.

12. Push the bulb in the direction of the holder.
 Poussez le globe dans la direction de la prise.

13. Push the bulb in the direction of the holder.
 Poussez le globe dans la direction de la prise.

14. Push the bulb in the direction of the holder.
 Poussez le globe dans la direction de la prise.

15. Push the bulb in the direction of the holder.
 Poussez le globe dans la direction de la prise.

16. Push the bulb in the direction of the holder.
 Poussez le globe dans la direction de la prise.

17. Push the bulb in the direction of the holder.
 Poussez le globe dans la direction de la prise.

18. Push the bulb in the direction of the holder.
 Poussez le globe dans la direction de la prise.

19. Push the bulb in the direction of the holder.
 Poussez le globe dans la direction de la prise.

20. Push the bulb in the direction of the holder.
 Poussez le globe dans la direction de la prise.

HOW LONG SHOULD THE IONIC SALT CRYSTAL LAMP STAY ON
 How long is the lamp effective as an air purifier when it is hot. Use it to your discretion. If you plan not to use the lamp for long periods of time (week or more), please put the lamp into a plastic bag and seal it up to protect it from humidity.

NETTOYAGE DE LA LAMPE
 Wipe the lamp with a slightly damp towel or sponge to remove dust. Dry the lamp with a paper towel or turn on the lamp for a while, if from humidity.

COMO LIMPIAR LA LAMPARA
 Limpie la lámpara con un paño ligeramente húmedo o una esponja para quitar el polvo. Seque la lámpara con una toalla de papel o encienda la lámpara por un tiempo.

HOW TO CLEAN THE LAMP
 Clean the lamp with a slightly damp towel or sponge to remove dust. Dry the lamp with a paper towel or turn on the lamp for a while, if from humidity.

COMO LIMPIAR LA LAMPARA
 Limpie la lámpara con un paño ligeramente húmedo o una esponja para quitar el polvo. Seque la lámpara con una toalla de papel o encienda la lámpara por un tiempo.

HOW LONG SHOULD THE IONIC SALT CRYSTAL LAMP STAY ON
 How long is the lamp effective as an air purifier when it is hot. Use it to your discretion. If you plan not to use the lamp for long periods of time (week or more), please put the lamp into a plastic bag and seal it up to protect it from humidity.

NETTOYAGE DE LA LAMPE
 Wipe the lamp with a slightly damp towel or sponge to remove dust. Dry the lamp with a paper towel or turn on the lamp for a while, if from humidity.

COMO LIMPIAR LA LAMPARA
 Limpie la lámpara con un paño ligeramente húmedo o una esponja para quitar el polvo. Seque la lámpara con una toalla de papel o encienda la lámpara por un tiempo.

HOW TO CLEAN THE LAMP
 Clean the lamp with a slightly damp towel or sponge to remove dust. Dry the lamp with a paper towel or turn on the lamp for a while, if from humidity.

COMO LIMPIAR LA LAMPARA
 Limpie la lámpara con un paño ligeramente húmedo o una esponja para quitar el polvo. Seque la lámpara con una toalla de papel o encienda la lámpara por un tiempo.

What are the effects of negative ions?
 Les ions négatifs sont des particules (particules) en l'air et clump together then weigh them down to the floor. Particulates include all from air pollution (smoke, chemical aerosols, carbon monoxide, bacteria, viruses and mold). Negative ions in the air can create a powerful antidote for many environmentally induced health problems such as allergies, respiratory ailments, headaches and infections.

Quels sont les effets des ions négatifs?
 Les microscopio-particules d'aérosols de la pollution (fumée, aérosols chimiques, monoxyde de carbone, bactéries, virus et moisissures) dans l'air à aggraver jusqu'à certaines, le poids à la fois. Les macro-particules incluent toutes les choses qui sont nocives pour la santé: la pollution, les bactéries, les virus et les champignons. Les ions négatifs dans l'air peuvent créer un antidote de grand alliance pour beaucoup de problèmes de santé environnementaux induits tels que allergies, douleurs de tête et infections.

¿Cuáles son los efectos de los iones negativos?
 Las microscópicas-partículas nocivas de causas ambientales (partículas) en el aire a agrupar juntas entonces, el peso abajo. Las macro-partículas incluyen todos los tipos de cosas que son nocivas para la salud: la contaminación, las bacterias, los virus y los hongos. Los iones negativos en el ambiente crean un antídoto de gran alianza para muchos problemas de salud ambiental inducidos tales como alergias, dolencias respiratorias, dolores de cabeza e infecciones.

What causes negative ion depletion?
 Many factors contribute to the depletion of negative ions. Any high concentration of polluted, sulfate, or holdry air causes this. Examples of specific culprits include:
 Quelles sont les causes appauvrissement de la couche d'ions négatifs?
 Muchos factores contribuyen al agotamiento de los iones negativos. Any high concentration of polluted, sulfate, or holdry air causes this. Examples of specific culprits include:
 ¿Qué causa el agotamiento de iones negativos?
 Muchos factores contribuyen al agotamiento de los iones negativos. Any high concentration of polluted, sulfate, or holdry air causes this. Examples of specific culprits include:

What are the effects of negative ions?
 Les ions négatifs sont des particules (particules) en l'air et clump together then weigh them down to the floor. Particulates include all from air pollution (smoke, chemical aerosols, carbon monoxide, bacteria, viruses and mold). Negative ions in the air can create a powerful antidote for many environmentally induced health problems such as allergies, respiratory ailments, headaches and infections.

Quels sont les effets des ions négatifs?
 Les microscopio-particules d'aérosols de la pollution (fumée, aérosols chimiques, monoxyde de carbone, bactéries, virus et moisissures) dans l'air à aggraver jusqu'à certaines, le poids à la fois. Les macro-particules incluent toutes les choses qui sont nocives pour la santé: la pollution, les bactéries, les virus et les champignons. Les ions négatifs dans l'air peuvent créer un antidote de grand alliance pour beaucoup de problèmes de santé environnementaux induits tels que allergies, douleurs de tête et infections.

¿Cuáles son los efectos de los iones negativos?
 Las microscópicas-partículas nocivas de causas ambientales (partículas) en el aire a agrupar juntas entonces, el peso abajo. Las macro-partículas incluyen todos los tipos de cosas que son nocivas para la salud: la contaminación, las bacterias, los virus y los hongos. Los iones negativos en el ambiente crean un antídoto de gran alianza para muchos problemas de salud ambiental inducidos tales como alergias, dolencias respiratorias, dolores de cabeza e infecciones.

What causes negative ion depletion?
 Many factors contribute to the depletion of negative ions. Any high concentration of polluted, sulfate, or holdry air causes this. Examples of specific culprits include:
 Quelles sont les causes appauvrissement de la couche d'ions négatifs?
 Muchos factores contribuyen al agotamiento de los iones negativos. Any high concentration of polluted, sulfate, or holdry air causes this. Examples of specific culprits include:
 ¿Qué causa el agotamiento de iones negativos?
 Muchos factores contribuyen al agotamiento de los iones negativos. Any high concentration of polluted, sulfate, or holdry air causes this. Examples of specific culprits include:

What size should an Ionic Salt Crystal Lamp be to give the best results?
 A rough rule of thumb is 2 pound for every 10 square feet. Here is what is recommended:

Quelle taille doit avoir une lampe en cristal de sel ionique à donner les meilleurs résultats?
 Une règle empirique est 2 livres pour 10 pieds carrés. Voici ce qui est recommandé:

What therapeutic uses of crystal salt are there?
 Spelotherapy is a therapy that is unique to caves and mines for treating respiratory illnesses. It was originated in Poland in the 1950's when it was noticed that salt miners rarely suffered from tuberculosis. It is a common treatment in eastern and central Europe but almost unknown elsewhere.

Quelles sont les utilisations thérapeutiques de cristal de sel sont-ils?
 Spélotérapie est une thérapie qui est unique dans les grottes et les mines pour le traitement des maladies respiratoires. Il est originaire de la Pologne dans les années 1950 quand il a été remarqué que les mineurs de sel ne souffraient pas de la tuberculose. Il s'agit d'un traitement commun en Europe centrale

What are the effects of negative ions?
 Les ions négatifs sont des particules (particules) en l'air et clump together then weigh them down to the floor. Particulates include all from air pollution (smoke, chemical aerosols, carbon monoxide, bacteria, viruses and mold). Negative ions in the air can create a powerful antidote for many environmentally induced health problems such as allergies, respiratory ailments, headaches and infections.

Quels sont les effets des ions négatifs?
 Les microscopio-particules d'aérosols de la pollution (fumée, aérosols chimiques, monoxyde de carbone, bactéries, virus et moisissures) dans l'air à aggraver jusqu'à certaines, le poids à la fois. Les macro-particules incluent toutes les choses qui sont nocives pour la santé: la pollution, les bactéries, les virus et les champignons. Les ions négatifs dans l'air peuvent créer un antidote de grand alliance pour beaucoup de problèmes de santé environnementaux induits tels que allergies, douleurs de tête et infections.

¿Cuáles son los efectos de los iones negativos?
 Las microscópicas-partículas nocivas de causas ambientales (partículas) en el aire a agrupar juntas entonces, el peso abajo. Las macro-partículas incluyen todos los tipos de cosas que son nocivas para la salud: la contaminación, las bacterias, los virus y los hongos. Los iones negativos en el ambiente crean un antídoto de gran alianza para muchos problemas de salud ambiental inducidos tales como alergias, dolencias respiratorias, dolores de cabeza e infecciones.

What causes negative ion depletion?
 Many factors contribute to the depletion of negative ions. Any high concentration of polluted, sulfate, or holdry air causes this. Examples of specific culprits include:
 Quelles sont les causes appauvrissement de la couche d'ions négatifs?
 Muchos factores contribuyen al agotamiento de los iones negativos. Any high concentration of polluted, sulfate, or holdry air causes this. Examples of specific culprits include:

What are the effects of negative ions?
 Les ions négatifs sont des particules (particules) en l'air et clump together then weigh them down to the floor. Particulates include all from air pollution (smoke, chemical aerosols, carbon monoxide, bacteria, viruses and mold). Negative ions in the air can create a powerful antidote for many environmentally induced health problems such as allergies, respiratory ailments, headaches and infections.

Quels sont les effets des ions négatifs?
 Les microscopio-particules d'aérosols de la pollution (fumée, aérosols chimiques, monoxyde de carbone, bactéries, virus et moisissures) dans l'air à aggraver jusqu'à certaines, le poids à la fois. Les macro-particules incluent toutes les choses qui sont nocives pour la santé: la pollution, les bactéries, les virus et les champignons. Les ions négatifs dans l'air peuvent créer un antidote de grand alliance pour beaucoup de problèmes de santé environnementaux induits tels que allergies, douleurs de tête et infections.

¿Cuáles son los efectos de los iones negativos?
 Las microscópicas-partículas nocivas de causas ambientales (partículas) en el aire a agrupar juntas entonces, el peso abajo. Las macro-partículas incluyen todos los tipos de cosas que son nocivas para la salud: la contaminación, las bacterias, los virus y los hongos. Los iones negativos en el ambiente crean un antídoto de gran alianza para muchos problemas de salud ambiental inducidos tales como alergias, dolencias respiratorias, dolores de cabeza e infecciones.

What causes negative ion depletion?
 Many factors contribute to the depletion of negative ions. Any high concentration of polluted, sulfate, or holdry air causes this. Examples of specific culprits include:
 Quelles sont les causes appauvrissement de la couche d'ions négatifs?
 Muchos factores contribuyen al agotamiento de los iones negativos. Any high concentration of polluted, sulfate, or holdry air causes this. Examples of specific culprits include:

What are the effects of negative ions?
 Les ions négatifs sont des particules (particules) en l'air et clump together then weigh them down to the floor. Particulates include all from air pollution (smoke, chemical aerosols, carbon monoxide, bacteria, viruses and mold). Negative ions in the air can create a powerful antidote for many environmentally induced health problems such as allergies, respiratory ailments, headaches and infections.

Quels sont les effets des ions négatifs?
 Les microscopio-particules d'aérosols de la pollution (fumée, aérosols chimiques, monoxyde de carbone, bactéries, virus et moisissures) dans l'air à aggraver jusqu'à certaines, le poids à la fois. Les macro-particules incluent toutes les choses qui sont nocives pour la santé: la pollution, les bactéries, les virus et les champignons. Les ions négatifs dans l'air peuvent créer un antidote de grand alliance pour beaucoup de problèmes de santé environnementaux induits tels que allergies, douleurs de tête et infections.

¿Cuáles son los efectos de los iones negativos?
 Las microscópicas-partículas nocivas de causas ambientales (partículas) en el aire a agrupar juntas entonces, el peso abajo. Las macro-partículas incluyen todos los tipos de cosas que son nocivas para la salud: la contaminación, las bacterias, los virus y los hongos. Los iones negativos en el ambiente crean un antídoto de gran alianza para muchos problemas de salud ambiental inducidos tales como alergias, dolencias respiratorias, dolores de cabeza e infecciones.

What causes negative ion depletion?
 Many factors contribute to the depletion of negative ions. Any high concentration of polluted, sulfate, or holdry air causes this. Examples of specific culprits include:
 Quelles sont les causes appauvrissement de la couche d'ions négatifs?
 Muchos factores contribuyen al agotamiento de los iones negativos. Any high concentration of polluted, sulfate, or holdry air causes this. Examples of specific culprits include:

What are the effects of negative ions?
 Les ions négatifs sont des particules (particules) en l'air et clump together then weigh them down to the floor. Particulates include all from air pollution (smoke, chemical aerosols, carbon monoxide, bacteria, viruses and mold). Negative ions in the air can create a powerful antidote for many environmentally induced health problems such as allergies, respiratory ailments, headaches and infections.

Quels sont les effets des ions négatifs?
 Les microscopio-particules d'aérosols de la pollution (fumée, aérosols chimiques, monoxyde de carbone, bactéries, virus et moisissures) dans l'air à aggraver jusqu'à certaines, le poids à la fois. Les macro-particules incluent toutes les choses qui sont nocives pour la santé: la pollution, les bactéries, les virus et les champignons. Les ions négatifs dans l'air peuvent créer un antidote de grand alliance pour beaucoup de problèmes de santé environnementaux induits tels que allergies, douleurs de tête et infections.

¿Cuáles son los efectos de los iones negativos?
 Las microscópicas-partículas nocivas de causas ambientales (partículas) en el aire a agrupar juntas entonces, el peso abajo. Las macro-partículas incluyen todos los tipos de cosas que son nocivas para la salud: la contaminación, las bacterias, los virus y los hongos. Los iones negativos en el ambiente crean un antídoto de gran alianza para muchos problemas de salud ambiental inducidos tales como alergias, dolencias respiratorias, dolores de cabeza e infecciones.

What causes negative ion depletion?
 Many factors contribute to the depletion of negative ions. Any high concentration of polluted, sulfate, or holdry air causes this. Examples of specific culprits include:
 Quelles sont les causes appauvrissement de la couche d'ions négatifs?
 Muchos factores contribuyen al agotamiento de los iones negativos. Any high concentration of polluted, sulfate, or holdry air causes this. Examples of specific culprits include:

What are the effects of negative ions?
 Les ions négatifs sont des particules (particules) en l'air et clump together then weigh them down to the floor. Particulates include all from air pollution (smoke, chemical aerosols, carbon monoxide, bacteria, viruses and mold). Negative ions in the air can create a powerful antidote for many environmentally induced health problems such as allergies, respiratory ailments, headaches and infections.

Quels sont les effets des ions négatifs?
 Les microscopio-particules d'aérosols de la pollution (fumée, aérosols chimiques, monoxyde de carbone, bactéries, virus et moisissures) dans l'air à aggraver jusqu'à certaines, le poids à la fois. Les macro-particules incluent toutes les choses qui sont nocives pour la santé: la pollution, les bactéries, les virus et les champignons. Les ions négatifs dans l'air peuvent créer un antidote de grand alliance pour beaucoup de problèmes de santé environnementaux induits tels que allergies, douleurs de tête et infections.

¿Cuáles son los efectos de los iones negativos?
 Las microscópicas-partículas nocivas de causas ambientales (partículas) en el aire a agrupar juntas entonces, el peso abajo. Las macro-partículas incluyen todos los tipos de cosas que son nocivas para la salud: la contaminación, las bacterias, los virus y los hongos. Los iones negativos en el ambiente crean un antídoto de gran alianza para muchos problemas de salud ambiental inducidos tales como alergias, dolencias respiratorias, dolores de cabeza e infecciones.

What causes negative ion depletion?
 Many factors contribute to the depletion of negative ions. Any high concentration of polluted, sulfate, or holdry air causes this. Examples of specific culprits include:
 Quelles sont les causes appauvrissement de la couche d'ions négatifs?
 Muchos factores contribuyen al agotamiento de los iones negativos. Any high concentration of polluted, sulfate, or holdry air causes this. Examples of specific culprits include:

What are the effects of negative ions?
 Les ions négatifs sont des particules (particules) en l'air et clump together then weigh them down to the floor. Particulates include all from air pollution (smoke, chemical aerosols, carbon monoxide, bacteria, viruses and mold). Negative ions in the air can create a powerful antidote for many environmentally induced health problems such as allergies, respiratory ailments, headaches and infections.

Quels sont les effets des ions négatifs?
 Les microscopio-particules d'aérosols de la pollution (fumée, aérosols chimiques, monoxyde de carbone, bactéries, virus et moisissures) dans l'air à aggraver jusqu'à certaines, le poids à la fois. Les macro-particules incluent toutes les choses qui sont nocives pour la santé: la pollution, les bactéries, les virus et les champignons. Les ions négatifs dans l'air peuvent créer un antidote de grand alliance pour beaucoup de problèmes de santé environnementaux induits tels que allergies, douleurs de tête et infections.

¿Cuáles son los efectos de los iones negativos?
 Las microscópicas-partículas nocivas de causas ambientales (partículas) en el aire a agrupar juntas entonces, el peso abajo. Las macro-partículas incluyen todos los tipos de cosas que son nocivas para la salud: la contaminación, las bacterias, los virus y los hongos. Los iones negativos en el ambiente crean un antídoto de gran alianza para muchos problemas de salud ambiental inducidos tales como alergias, dolencias respiratorias, dolores de cabeza e infecciones.

What causes negative ion depletion?
 Many factors contribute to the depletion of negative ions. Any high concentration of polluted, sulfate, or holdry air causes this. Examples of specific culprits include:
 Quelles sont les causes appauvrissement de la couche d'ions négatifs?
 Muchos factores contribuyen al agotamiento de los iones negativos. Any high concentration of polluted, sulfate, or holdry air causes this. Examples of specific culprits include: